
 

 
Summer Research Methodology Workshop 2025 

May 19-24, 2025  
Venue: Classrooms N101 & N102 

 
* Session breaks: 10:15 – 10:30; 11:45 – 12:00; 13:15 – 14:15; 15:30 – 15:45 
 
 

Common Sessions 

Date & Day 
Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5 

9:00-10:15 10:30-11:45 12:00-13:15 14:15-15:30 15:45-17:00 
May 19, 2025  

Monday 
Inauguration and Research Talk Qualitative Research 

May 20, 2025 
Tuesday Qualitative Research Meta Analysis 

May 21, 2025 
Wednesday Meta Analysis Experiment 

Design Experiment Design 

May 22, 2025 
Thursday 

Experiment 
Design 

Quantitative Methods Quantitative Methods 

Track 1 

Date & Day 
Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5 

9:00-10:15 10:30-11:45 12:00-13:15 14:15-15:30 15:45-17:00 
May 23, 2025 

Friday Qualitative Comparative Analysis Network Analysis 

May 24, 2025 
Saturday 

Network Analysis 
Panel Discussion,  

followed by 
Valediction 

Track 2 

Date & 
Day 

Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Session 5 Session 6 

9:00-10:15 
10:30-
11:45 

12:00-
13:15 

14:15-
15:30 

15:45-
17:00 

17:15-
18:30 

May 23, 
2025 

Friday 
Event Study Methodology Applied Econometrics 

May 24, 
2025 

Saturday 

Game-Theoretic Modelling and 
Analysis 

Panel Discussion,  
followed by 
Valediction 


