Summer Research Methodology Workshop 2025 May 19-24, 2025

Venue: Classrooms N101 & N102

Common Sessions								
Date & Day	Session 1	Session 2	Session 3	Session 4	Session 5			
	9:00-10:15	10:30-11:45	12:00-13:15	14:15-15:30	15:45-17:00			
May 19, 2025 Monday	Inaugur	ation and Resea	Qualitative Research					
May 20, 2025 Tuesday	Qı	ualitative Resear	Meta Analysis					
May 21, 2025 Wednesday	Meta A	nalysis	Experiment Design	Experiment Design				
May 22, 2025 Thursday	Experiment Design	Quantitative Methods		Quantitative Methods				

Track 1								
Date & Day	Session 1	Session 2	Session 2 Session 3		Session 5			
	9:00-10:15	10:30-11:45	12:00-13:15	14:15-15:30	15:45-17:00			
May 23, 2025 Friday	Qualitative Comparative Analysis			Network Analysis				
	Network Analysis			Panel Discussion,				
May 24, 2025				followed by				
Saturday			Valediction					

Track 2							
Date &	Session 1	Session 2	Session 3	Session 4	Session 5	Session 6	
Date &	9:00-10:15	10:30-	12:00-	14:15-	15:45-	17:15-	
		11:45	13:15	15:30	17:00	18:30	
May 23,							
2025	Event Study Methodology			Applied Econometrics			
Friday							
May 24,	Game-Theoretic Modelling and Analysis			Panel Discussion,			
2025				followed by			
Saturday				Valediction			

^{*} Session breaks: 10:15 – 10:30; 11:45 – 12:00; 13:15 – 14:15; 15:30 – 15:45